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Kinnekulle SSK+Legends Cup 2-3 September 2023
2 - 3 September 2023

SSK Klass 3B+3C
Result Race 2

Started : 5 Classified : 5

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

Gap

vy
I.ll.l

SPORTVAGNSKLUB S

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/Zh

Fastest

time

Km/Zh

In

1 707 K3C

2 93 K3C

3 550 K3C

4 2 K3C

5 17 K3B

1

Leif Andersson

Robin Warmilund

John-Erik Oberg

Sten Jarl

Mats Blomquist

Sunbeam GT44
Arjang

SSK

BMWE36 M3
Karlstad
Karlskoga MF

BMW M1
Osmo
SSK

-- 18 laps --

0.969

-- 17 laps --

Porsche 997 Cup gt3 1394

Helsingborg
SSK

Nissan
Alings as
Svkg

40.134

16:12.257

16:13.226

16:14.507

16:15.901

16:54.641

138 .09

137 95

130.12

129.93

124 97

53.238

53.203

56.507

56.154

58.962

14011

140 .20

132 .00

132.83

126 51

14

15

13

17

Fastest time : 53.203 inlap 15 by nbr. 93 : Robin Warmlund (BMW E36 M3)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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